2013 Macoupin County Volleyball Tournament
Date: 10/12/2013
Location: Mt. Olive

Pool A: Southwestern (1), Bunker Hill (4), North Mac (5)

Pool B: Carlinville (2), Staunton (3), Mt. Olive(6), Gillespie (7)

Time

8:00
8:00

9:00
9:00

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:00

12:00

1:00
1:00

2:00

Tiebreakers: In the event two or more teams finish with identical records, the team which allows

Gym

High School
Middle School

High School
Middle School

High School
Middle School

High School
Middle School

High School

Middle School
High School

High School

Home

#2 Carlinville
#3 Staunton

#1 Southwestern
#3 Staunton

#4 Bunker Hill
#2 Carlinville

#1 Southwestern
#6 Mt. Olive

#2 Carlinville

A#3
A#2

A#1

Away

#7 Gillespie
#6 Mt. Olive

#5 North Mac
#7 Gillespie

#5 North Mac
#6 Mt. Olive

#4 Bunker Hill
#7 Gillespie

#3 Staunton

B#3
B#2

B#1

the fewest points during pool play will be awarded the higher place of finish.

Official

Daniels
Deluka

Daniels
Deluka

Ramey
Crook

Daniels
Deluka

Painter

Daniels
Crook

Ramey

The third game of matches in pool play will be to 15 points winning by two using rally scoring.

Regular rally scoring will be used for the 3rd place and championship matches.

Teams should be ready to play early if the match ahead of them finishes early.

Official

Ramey
Crook

Beaty
Painter

Beaty
Painter

Ramey
Crook

Beaty

Deluka
Painter

Beaty



