2013 Macoupin County Volleyball Tournament

Date: 10/12/2013 Location: Mt. Olive

Pool A: Southwestern (1), Bunker Hill (4), North Mac (5)

Pool B: Carlinville (2), Staunton (3), Mt. Olive(6), Gillespie (7)

Time	Gym	Home	Away	Official	Official
8:00	High School	#2 Carlinville	#7 Gillespie	Daniels	Ramey
8:00	Middle School	#3 Staunton	#6 Mt. Olive	Deluka	Crook
9:00	High School	#1 Southwestern	#5 North Mac	Daniels	Beaty
9:00	Middle School	#3 Staunton	#7 Gillespie	Deluka	Painter
10:00	High School	#4 Bunker Hill	#5 North Mac	Ramey	Beaty
10:00	Middle School	#2 Carlinville	#6 Mt. Olive	Crook	Painter
11:00	High School	#1 Southwestern	#4 Bunker Hill	Daniels	Ramey
11:00	Middle School	#6 Mt. Olive	#7 Gillespie	Deluka	Crook
12:00	High School	#2 Carlinville	#3 Staunton	Painter	Beaty
1:00	Middle School	A#3	B#3	Daniels	Deluka
1:00	High School	A#2	B#2	Crook	Painter
2:00	High School	A#1	B#1	Ramey	Beaty

Tiebreakers: In the event two or more teams finish with identical records, the team which allows the fewest points during pool play will be awarded the higher place of finish.

The third game of matches in pool play will be to 15 points winning by two using rally scoring. Regular rally scoring will be used for the 3rd place and championship matches.

Teams should be ready to play early if the match ahead of them finishes early.